

r County Planning & Zoning 835 Lake Ave, P O Box 787 Detroit Lakes, MN 56502-0787 Phone (218)-846-7314; Fax (218)-846-7266

26.6014.000 Sep 08

Onsite Septic System Site Evaluation/Design

1. PROPERTY DATA (as it appears on the		
Parcel Number(s) of property system will be install (if parcel is a new split and a parcel number has n	ed <u>K 0600 14000</u>	narcel number from which the new parcel has
(if parcer is a new spire and a parcer number has in been split from)	or yet been issued, indicate the main	parcel number from which the new parcel has
Section 2 Township 138 Range 3	6 Township Name Runeb	eRg
Lake Name		0
Legal Description:		
Project Address: 15078 580 th Ave		
2. PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION	N (as it appears on the tax statement,	purchase agreement or deed).
Owner's First Name <u>Mike</u>	Owner's Last Name	STONELAKE
Owner's First Name <u>Mike</u> Mailing Address <u>P.O. Box</u> 294	City, State, Zip	enahga, MN 56464
Phone Number 218-564-5861	· ·	
3. DESIGNER/INSTALLER INFORMAT	TION	
Designer Name Day Schlauderaff	Company Name Daw Schlaude	GRAH SORVICES License # 418
Address 20893 oakside TRL D.L.	Phone Number 218-847-	6247
Installer Name Bob Kenguen	Company Name Bob Koran	ON Excau. License # 2704
Installer Name Bob Kengnen 50404 Address 50201 150 ST. Menahga, Inn	Phone Number <u>218 - 538</u> -	6647
4. SYSTEM DESIGN INFORMATION		
Date of Site Evaluation 5-/3-08		•
EXISTING SYSTEM STATUS – Check One	What will new system serve? Che	ck one
No existing system-new structure	Dwelling	
Cesspool/Seepage	Resort/Commercial	
Failing (other than cesspool) Undersized	Commercial (non resort) Other – explain below	
Replacement or repair to existing	Other Oxplain colon	
Design Flow 600 Gallons Day Day	Well Depth 90'	Original Soil X Compacted Soil
Design Flow 600 Gallons Per Day Number of Bedrooms 4	Depth of other wells within	Type of Soil Observation
Garbage Disposal Yes X No	100 ft of system N/9	Pit Probe X Boring
Grinder Pump in House Yes X No	·	Depth to Restricting Layer
Lift station in House Yes X No		Maximum Depth of System 2



Size of All	Γanks to		Type of Drainfield M	edium	Type of Alar	m <u> </u>	
Be installed			to be used			ump <u>N/A</u>	
1000 gal S			★ Chamber		Size of Lift I	ine <u>W/4</u>	
	ift Station	X	C 644 H10	EQ36		. n.	
	lolding Tank		Drainfield Roo			26.0019	7.000
gal C	ther Tanks		Rock ?	Depth		Ş	Ep 08
			Gravelless				5
			Experimental				•
			No Drainfield				
• •			Drainfield sq ft to be in	istalled		SETBACKS	
X Tren		50			TAl		DRAINFIELD
At-gr			sq ft	Distance to W			90'
	ure Bed		sq ft	Distance to Bu	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		50'
	age Bed		sq ft	Distance to Pr		100	>100'
Mou	nd		sq ft	Distance to OI			N/A
				Distance to Pr	essure Line	<i>[1</i>]	M/A
n n.	, –	0 - 11 011	P4 02	*1.C O.C.	Easthanthan 02	attack Dava To	nt Doto
Perc Rate _	11.3	Soil Sizing	Factor . 8.3		F other than .83,	attach Perc Tes	Si Dala
Double	Texture	Color	Structure	Depth	Texture	Color	Structure
Depth			Structure	Debin	Sandy	TOP.	Buttetare
0-1	Sandy	100,		0-6	Loan	Soil	
0-6	Loan	Soil			LOAN		
1-116	Soud	IOYR	Rhok	6-36	Soudy	10YR 5/4	Blacky
0 40	a ruly	5/4	Diocky	70			0.001-7
40-60	Sandi	DYR	Rlack	36-60	Souli	POPR	Blacky
70 00	SUNLY	3/6	proces			5/6	erou y
L				* (A. * *)			
5. DE	CICNEDIC CI	ERTIFIED STA	TEMENT				
5. DE	SIGNER S CI	SKIIFIED SIA	K R ESTATE STATE OF THE STATE O				
I Days	Solland	eraff	certify that I have	completed the prece	ding design worl	c in accordance	with all
Print N	ame of Designe	r)		completed the press			
			t limited to Minnesota	Chapter 7080 and t	he Becker Count	v Individual S	ewage Treatment
System Ord		ordanis, out no				. ,	6
System Ord.		1 11					
. lan	X cklau	Parol .		•	<u>خ</u>	-13-00	3
Signature of	XX 27 00 000.				Dat		
5151141416 61	25018.101						
			_			,	
*******	********	****	**************************************	E USE ONLY ****	******	*******	********
	Approved by: 🖊	Janes I	Half		Date: 3	114/08	
	d 6/00.00 C	7	Receipt Number	166215-3903	Perm	it Number	
				5/14/08			
******	******	*******	******	********	******	**********	******
			•				
			CERTIFICATE	OF COMPLIANCE	E.		
	ate Is Hereby D						
			upon the Application,				r supporting data.
With proper	ty maintenance	, this system can	be expected to function	n satisfactory, howe	ever, this is not a	guarantee.	/
	Walter	P	7	CFC DOA	actor.	0/.0	/28
tai	WA HOL	1		STS ingp	ecior.	8/19/	00
Signature	U		Tit	le /	0	Date	
(Certificate	of Compliance	is not valid unle	ess signed by a Register	ed Qualified Emplo	yee)	/ allel	<i>'</i>
Date System	n Installed	8/19/0	8	Inspected b	y Jan	10100	(
-		$U \cap U \cap U \cap U$	U		1 /		

N	500 SQ.FT DRN. Field		
	42- STd. Q-4 Chamb	PRS	
E	3-56 TRANCHOS		·
	1- 1000 hal Tank		
Ś	•		
_			
Garage:	·		
	DRIVE	way	
	Nagh. Pumper		
4	BR Horne Pumper Acress		
·			
Deep vill	70' Non hal		
Exist_			
: Septic TONK			
1200	96'		
	*		
	>100'	8	
TANK HOLE	$\langle $		
TANK HOLL	1		
	•		
Tils Good			
801.5			
TANK HOLE Soils Good SANDY Loan Jank Hotel	× / 4 "/		ļ
SANDY LONG	760		
De Hall		·	4.
Jaw 1)			
-			
I hereby certify and agree that the a	bove sketch accurately represents t	he work to be done in	conjunction
with this permit.			
man position	Date _		

00000			1/2		Vol	/,		26.00
LEGAL 80 acre		X	13, 61	>	10/	T		26.00
DESCRIPTION								\$
AND				100	<i>-y</i>		- k-	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
LOCATION			2	13	<u>ک</u> کے	Ç.,	160	moerg
		ake Classif	f. Sec.	TWI	Rang	j b		TWP Name
IDENTIFICATION: Please Print All Inform Last Name		Mailing A	ddress- No. Street,	City	and State			Zip No. Tel. No.
Owner KOSKI GO	orbe E	RI	BY 330	G A	NAHG	'A N	lingn	
Contractor Name								
					.			
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT:	RESIDENTIAL	PROPOSE	D USE:		NON-RE	SIDEN	TIAL P.	ROPOSED USE:
New Building Alteration	One Fam	ilv Dwelli	na		Specif	v:		
Other Mile Mahile	A O MURSHipte			nits	Size:	-		
	2/0-0	9			L			
PRINCIPAL TYPE OF FRAME:	TYPE OF SEWA	GE DISP	Construction Star	ing D	DIMENS	IONS.	···	
() Masonry	() Public	J_ 0.01 C			1		1 V	(RAPANC
() Wood Frame	I Individua	al Sentic 1	Tank etc		1	s above !		LET NO
∭) Structural Steel	WATER SUPPLY		, 0 . 0 .		1	et (outsi		
Other - Specify	() Public						-	Baths
	Individua سائعا	al Well						
T (D . (MECHANICAL E				HEATING			
Type of Roof:	Elevator: (() No		1	lectric	()	
	Air Condition	-	Yes () No	•	() C Other	.5-	() راکم درا	None 300 4
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SY			SEPTIC TAN	к	 	GE PIT	F	DRAIN FIELD
					-			
Capacity			1000	GIs.	3 (1	() Sc). Ft.	Sq. Ft
Distance from nearest well		_ <i>O</i> l	WW 50	Ft.	Mens	0	Ft.	Ft
Distance from lake or stream				Ft.			Ft.	F1
		ar	er) 10		aver	้ ภ		
Distance from occupied building			0 70	Ft.	2	<u> </u>	Ft.	F1
Distance from property line		();	ur 10	Ft. (Mels .	• •	Ft.	, Ft
Distance from bottom to Water Table				Ft.	+	4	Ft.	F1
CHARACTERISTICS: 80 acres	All distances are sh				•	- ,		
Lot Area is	square reet.	foot //	er frontage is	<i>[</i> .V		***********	, reet.	
Land height above high water mark at build	ting line is MU	reer. (t	O feet ~	1			NE 3-	-111
Land height above high water mark at build Building set back from State highway is Side yard is		·· ···	feet - from -	M)	treet is		ALL	1/4 m
Side vard is Dalle 10	alerso	et Rear	vard is	01	eet	••••	186	
Building will be located WCK)/C	feet from septic tank (So	outen Sur	tom Permit must be		eet. ud bafora inst	allation		
	feet from soil absorption	= evage Sys	Cosses Desirated	oee 1	d Delote Ilist		•	
								
Agreement: I hereby certify that the information according to the provisions of the ordinances of B	ecker County, Minnesota	. I further	r anree that any niar	hae a	nacification	e euhmii	ttad har	awith chall bacame a na
mis permit application. It also understand that the covered until it has been inspected and accepted.	ris permit is valid for a n	seriod of ei	iv (A) monthe Anni	cant f	irthor soroce	· that no	nort of	the courses custom cha
the job is ready for inspection.				Ĩ	7.	, ==	2	1 / /
7.50 -			x		Η	• ~	Q	/ /
Dated 7-28-77			/		sear	12		Wake
			Sign	atufre	of\Owner /			
Permit: Permission is hereby granted to the ab condition that the person to whom it is granted,	and his agent, employees	s and work	ne work described in kmen shall conform i	the abo	ve statement spects to the	t. This p ordinan	ermit is	granted upon the expre lecker County, Minneso
This permit may be revoked at any time upon v								
			9.		/			
7 20 0	7		.W_		į 1 <i>7</i>		<i>[</i>]	
Dated 7-29- 1	7		W	on	Zoning Ad	rel	m	hast

Application for Building	Permit Dated	19	26	.0014.000 Sep.77				
Application for Sewage S	ystem Permit Dated	19_	19					
uilding Permit Number_			m Permit Number					
pplicant agrees that this	plot plan is a part o	f application (s) indica	ited above.					
Dated	19	Signature						
Ye made	The second of th) Signature						
				en e				
conservation for the contract of the contract	The second secon	The second section of the second seco						
Hardina de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de								
	The state of the s							
	The second secon		and the second field of th					
			/4 7mi	Ce Drive				
		1/1/2		The same of parts of significant states of				
and the second s	and the control of th	¥ .	A Company of the Comp	The same of the sa				
		2 g 3.		33				
		R. C.	Sund					
		50						
		auce g	*					
the configuration of the confi	The state of the s	SE THE	y.					
			wer Def					
		& &						
		in the state of t						
		e groet in						

W — File Y — Owner B — Building Inspector

BECKER COUNTY

四
_
$\overline{0}$
D
O
3
-
Z
0
•
¥
U
2
Vo. 3-7065
70
lő

Ö	Location:		ake No.	Lake NoSec2_TwpRange_	Twp.	Range	Twp.	Twp. Name WARTER		
	Issued	62 ATA.		1977	–	OCCE				
OVOR 5000 14425	Work Authorized Mew mobile home, one in the fit, 2 between and I beth, oil best, new newer system with some in the second between system with some in the second between above over 10 ft, side years are over 10 ft, and over 10 it, absorptice over 10 ft, from soil absorptice.	the same of the sa	over in	(12e0 New mobile home, one samily owe h, oil best, new sewer system will have it is 80 acres, land height above high wate over 10 ft. From soil absorption system.	new sea hand hand hand hand sea wer were	nobile home. one samily dwelling, strew sever system will have 1000 gal. land height above high water mark at the follow, the firm water mark at the follow, the follows are the follows.		iamily dwelling, high water nerr	anily dwelling, steel in heve 1000 year, sep high water mark at hu	

S

when building footings have been completed. is to be done, and must be maintained there until completion of such work. Notify Becker County Zoning Administrator NOTE: This card must be placed in a conspicuous place not more than 12 feet above grade on the premises on which work

Becker County Zoning Administrator

Board of County Commissioners BECKER COUNTY, MINNESOTA

RANGO:			×.			ROY DE	T,
		المارية مع المارية الم			<u> </u>		
Permu	Owner:	New wewer syst from occupied sq.ft., (10x32	Lake No.	to cer	This c		
Permit No.		mouf (TOX) (TOX) (E rent	No	to certify compliance with regulations of Zoning Ordinance, Becker County The premises covered by this certificate are legally described as: こか ここん	This certificate has been issued this		
SP 1	Name Address_	system (x32), (x72)		mplian covere	te has l		
12-706	R.R. I	ystem has ed builds k32), 75 property	Sec. 🖹	ce with d by th	been iss		
7063-740		HOTE ST	in)	ı regula iis certi	ued thi		
	ROX 350	er system has 1584 gel. sopticoupled building, over 10 %; of (10x32), 75 %; from businest from property line, and over 4	. <i>T</i> _M	itions o ficate a		CERT	
		over property of the property	Twp. <u>158</u>	f Zonin re legal	Ü	TIFICATE (SEWAGE	
	Emplai Samily Samily Samily	soptic state over 4) (6)	ng Ordi lly desc		Fo	
Signed by	TORN AHGA	(c tank, 60 ft fact, 28 ft, 4 ft, from bo	Range_36	nance, ribed a	da)		
i ·		from Trong	36	Beckers: %	day of	COMPLIANCE STEM	
Zip No. Soning Administrator Becker County, Minnesota	1. 56	/**)~ @		r Count	ATTENTO	H	
ninistrat inty, Mi	49494	# # 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Twp. Name	•	3		
or nnesota		nearest seepage occupied o water	ne 🔟	Minnesota.			
		c †	ENEBE	•	19		
		9 O' ∩'''	뎡		577		
			İ		ļ		
		OVe :					
							黑

The result of th	Telepool (1975)	がある。 1975年 - 1975年		PERFORMANION AND LOBATION
Building:Set Back from H Building:Set Back from St	ganang kanagan panggan panggan kanagan banggan p	A COLUMN	Shall Be La	Server C. C. F. t. Subal Serverses
Side Yard Rear Yard TElevation at Building Line High Water Mark	an remporary databases and	14 1 Gae Kariniy Dwellin 1 Martzine Treedline 1 1	Ft. etuskustanias	viranel F.T. yey i diplica verd : E.T. io Teo OF Switter 34371 E.T. viral yroseM.
A CATEGORY SOLUTION CONTRACTOR SOLUTION CONTRA	U EWAGE DISPOSA	DVATER BURRUK:	Be4=10	man seovil Bunaviga oue missi X 3 0 - DRAIN FIELD
Capacity Nearest Well Distance from Lake or Stream	113 138 6 S	15 1000 GIS 320 G	F 75 F 200	SE S
Distance from Property Line Distance from Bottom to Water Ta	ble and and a	# # 10 - F. 28 - 10 - F. 10 - F. 28 -	F 20 F S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	GOL EX WELL 77 FOR THE CO. F. 20. F. 10. F. 110. F. 1
Inspector's Comments: Nada 9 1 1 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10	I rettre to bed ment — test —	test of the light	And the first transfer of the company of the particle of the p	His emplose Librarepis
INTERPRETATION OF ABBREVIATIONS GIS — Gallons SET — Square/Feet AFAI — Tillingary Feet AFAI (ABBAS) IN SAPARIT UNITED ABBAS IN SARAH IN THE ABBAS IN THE ABBA	nvig to susquise. Kelestrice of pvin Kelestrice of the second of the sec	A CERT LIVE OF AN INVESTOR	on militari ger aug	ACCOMP THE MENT OF THE PARTY OF
Inspection (b) Nilson (b) As Dated	2 18 3 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	\$ spis/s	700	Likend Formity-Feet \$24.11 Contracts

COUNTY COURT HOUSE — Propa 219 647 3938—Detroit Lakes, Minn. 3650)

COUNTY COURT HOUSE Phone 218:847,3938—Detroit Lakes / Minn. 56501 Date ALL/ APPLICATION FOR BUILDING OR SEWAGE PERMIT AND GERTIFICATIE OF OCCUPANCY /

DESCRIPTION AND LIQUATION LOCATION LOCA	Namo - Perko dania	STOTATION NO. 1	Bridge Hand		
Contractor	AUTUA is: Initial Milling Ac DICO B	dress_alvox Street, (City, or	distrio	Zip No.	
TYPEODIMPROVEMENT (*))NewBuilding (*))Alteration	HESIDENIALOROPOSE III Dinasiano (C. 1). ignillawo stetitioniky.		VINON-RESIDENTIALS VIDEOR VIDEOR SIZE	ROROSIAO (USIA)	
ESTAIM A VIED GOST/OF A MPROVEMENT S. 2/2 REINIGIPAL TAXEOF GETAME: (I) Misority (I)) Wood fitting	TANAROASIANAGEDISEO Alloh Sili (/ /)) Alloh Sili Didividud ((/ /))	Construction Stanting Oat	MENSIONSE Ersiminte () NYC3 Storestocchesing	iik waayogaaraasaa	
(V)Structural(Steel) (I) () Other Specify 2(1) Trypeo(Rost) G 1318 (1) 14 (2) 4 (4) 4 (4) 4 (4)	WATERSURREY.	NT: (-)) No YALI ((-)) No	SQ (EAR) (OTE (COMMENT OF A COMMENT OF A COM		
SEWA6T DISPOSAL SYSTEM Capacity:	II) Central EM IDANIA:	SEPTIC TIANK	SIR PAREER	OPERTAINS OF STATES	
Distance from nearest well Distance from take or stream Distance from occupied building		Fig.	A.	AL AL	
Distance from property flue Distance from bottom to Water Table	AVI (distances ene Stodess d	Rt.: Bi Usernoa batween nearest	Fig. Eds. poolints	- 150 - 150	
OHANAOHERISTUSS)				5.6	+ 111
Leavatehits		ter/fronte::>18 Building(Ulac) (for (ter) - (form)ccclor/			

/tyremenik (herdbycenik) (herdbolm thoromethedirediniscomedical episeolocoline) proposedvojk (herdbolm tibih eliteromethediscomedical) (herdbolm tibih eliteromethediscomedical) (herdbolm)
Permits Permissionisherdayga niedkothedovan medappilientitopatoinibilavorisdeserbed intherbovastetement tintspermitibsorialestopatibextofe conditionibet ijepersontownomitisgranied, enchisagent employees endworkmenshalkonforminal krespedistotheord hancesof Bedder Gounty, Winnesota Tintspermitmery bergod ede keny (ilineupon violetibuotisello ordinardes).

	100		Total State							
Dated					(Ere	ker County Z	oning/Admir	istration		
										100
Reimit Fee	<u> </u>	State S	urcharger \$ <u>###</u>			9 1				Car Calle
			es victorius descrip	CO SECURITION	ENERGY STATE		2.2.6		7 F J T	
()										
COMMENTS	THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PE	MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY		TOWN PATRICIAN STREET	AND PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH				And the second second	